siafast discs

_--_---

2 115 mm
without holes

Information: P. 33
Accessories: P. 275-276

o 125 mm
without holes

Information: P. 33
Accessories: P. 275-276

2 125 mm
5-hole

Information: P. 33

o 150 mm
without holes

Information: P. 33
Accessories: P. 276

© 2023 by sia Abrasives (GB) Ltd.

24
36
40
50
60
80
100
120
150

24
36
40
50
60
80
100
120
150
180

80
120

24
36
40
50
60
80
100
120
150

F 03E 004 N1S
FO3E 001 CX1
FO3E 003 E1L
FO03E 003 ETM
FO3E 004 N1T
FO3E 004 N1V
FO3E 004 NTU
F 03E 004 NTW
F 03E 004 W61

FO3E 003 ETN
FO3E 003 E1P
FO3E 003 E1R
FO3E 003 E1S
FO3E 001 CYO
FO3E001 CY1
FO3E 001 CY2
FO3E 001 CY3
F 03E 003 K2P
F 03E 006 BZ1

F 03E 005 980
F03E 003 M17

FO3E 003 E1T
FO3E003 ETU
FO3E003 E1V
FO3E003 E1W
FO3E 003 ETX
FO3E003 E1Y
FO3E 003 E1Z
F03E 003 E20
F 03E 003 LO2

3650.1158.0024.02
3650.1158.0036.02
3650.1158.0040.02
3650.1158.0050.02
3650.1158.0060.02
3650.1158.0080.02
3650.1158.0100.02
3650.1158.0120.02
3650.1158.0150.02

3869.7936.0024.01
3869.7936.0036.01
3869.7936.0040.01
3869.7936.0050.01
3869.7936.0060.01
3869.7936.0080.01
3869.7936.0100.01
3869.7936.0120.01
3869.7936.0150.03
3869.7936.0180.01

7899.4409.0080.01
7899.4409.0120.02

4418.9881.0024.02
4418.9881.0036.02
4418.9881.0040.02
4418.9881.0050.02
4418.9881.0060.02
4418.9881.0080.02
4418.9881.0100.02
4418.9881.0120.02
4418.9881.0150.02

Ex.

Ex
Ex

Ex.

Ex.
EX.
Ex.
Ex.
Ex.
Ex.
EX.
Ex.
Ex.
Ex.

Ex.
Ex.

Ex.
Ex.
Ex.
Ex.
Ex.
Ex.
Ex.
Ex.
Ex.

stock IDC
. stock UK
. stock UK

. stock IDC

. stock UK
. stock UK
. stock UK
. stock UK
stock IDC

stock IDC
stock UK
stock UK
stock UK
stock UK
stock UK
stock UK
stock UK
stock UK
stock IDC

stock UK
stock UK

stock UK
stock UK
stock UK
stock UK
stock UK
stock UK
stock UK
stock UK
stock UK

50
50

50
50
50
50

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

100
100

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

500
500

100
100

400
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

v
........ 149





