

## siafast discs

1815 siatop	Dimension	Grit	Part number	Part number	Delivery date	MOQ	SU	
								
	<b>ø 115 mm</b> without holes	24	F 03E 004 N1S	3650.1158.0024.02	Ex. stock IDC		500	
		36	F 03E 001 CX1	3650.1158.0036.02	Ex. stock UK	50	500	
		40	F 03E 003 E1L	3650.1158.0040.02	Ex. stock UK	50	500	
		50	F 03E 003 E1M	3650.1158.0050.02	Ex. stock IDC		500	
		60	F 03E 004 N1T	3650.1158.0060.02	Ex. stock UK	50	500	
		80	F 03E 004 N1V	3650.1158.0080.02	Ex. stock UK	50	500	
		100	F 03E 004 N1U	3650.1158.0100.02	Ex. stock UK	50	500	
		120	F 03E 004 N1W	3650.1158.0120.02	Ex. stock UK	50	500	
		150	F 03E 004 W61	3650.1158.0150.02	Ex. stock IDC		500	
	<b>Information: P. 33</b> Accessories: P. 275-276	<b>ø 125 mm</b> without holes	24	F 03E 003 E1N	3869.7936.0024.01	Ex. stock IDC		500
			36	F 03E 003 E1P	3869.7936.0036.01	Ex. stock UK	50	500
			40	F 03E 003 E1R	3869.7936.0040.01	Ex. stock UK	50	500
			50	F 03E 003 E1S	3869.7936.0050.01	Ex. stock UK	50	500
			60	F 03E 001 CY0	3869.7936.0060.01	Ex. stock UK	50	500
			80	F 03E 001 CY1	3869.7936.0080.01	Ex. stock UK	50	500
100			F 03E 001 CY2	3869.7936.0100.01	Ex. stock UK	50	500	
120			F 03E 001 CY3	3869.7936.0120.01	Ex. stock UK	50	500	
150			F 03E 003 K2P	3869.7936.0150.03	Ex. stock UK	50	500	
<b>Information: P. 33</b> Accessories: P. 275-276	<b>ø 125 mm</b> 5-hole	80	F 03E 005 980	7899.4409.0080.01	Ex. stock UK	100	100	
		120	F 03E 003 M17	7899.4409.0120.02	Ex. stock UK	100	100	
		<b>Information: P. 33</b>						
	<b>ø 150 mm</b> without holes	24	F 03E 003 E1T	4418.9881.0024.02	Ex. stock UK	50	400	
		36	F 03E 003 E1U	4418.9881.0036.02	Ex. stock UK	50	500	
		40	F 03E 003 E1V	4418.9881.0040.02	Ex. stock UK	50	500	
		50	F 03E 003 E1W	4418.9881.0050.02	Ex. stock UK	50	500	
		60	F 03E 003 E1X	4418.9881.0060.02	Ex. stock UK	50	500	
		80	F 03E 003 E1Y	4418.9881.0080.02	Ex. stock UK	50	500	
		100	F 03E 003 E1Z	4418.9881.0100.02	Ex. stock UK	50	500	
		120	F 03E 003 E20	4418.9881.0120.02	Ex. stock UK	50	500	
		150	F 03E 003 L02	4418.9881.0150.02	Ex. stock UK	50	500	
<b>Information: P. 33</b> Accessories: P. 276								